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CALL TONY RENSLOW  406-581-3455 

CALL DENNIS ERICKSON 406-579-8967

RARE INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY!  Own 
a piece of Bozeman 
history!  The Krueger 
building, located on
Bozeman’s busy Main 
St, completely rehabbed 
in 2007/8. Low risk, 
low maintenance, low 
mgmt, fully leased

FOR SALE! 
$13,395,000 

MLS# 379293

140 E MAIN ST 
BOZEMAN MT

9194 SF combination 
office and warehouse 
property, fully leased.  
Two overhead doors, 
single drop-down 
loading dock, six 
offices, conference 
& break rm. New 
roof, heating/air 
conditioning system.

FOR SALE! 
$3,100,000 

MLS# 386942

2275 W KOCH 
BOZEMAN, MT

                                     •   406-586-7676   •    WWW.COMMERCIALMT.COM

Highly Visible Corner Lot Available 
for Lease! Just over half an acre 
of prime land is available for lease 
in a high-traffic location just off 
Jackrabbit Ln between Belgrade 
& Four Corners. This corner lot 
boasts incredible visibility w/daily 
traffic count exceeding 18,200 
vehicles on Jackrabbit, making 
it perfect for a wide range of 
businesses. Long-term lease avail. 

FOR LEASE!  
28,224 SQ FT  l  MLS#391146

58 SILVER LEAF LN 
BOZEMAN, MT

Centrally located Bozeman 
office condo for lease, 5 lg 
offices, conference room, 
break area, reception area, 
in professional office condo 
complex. $18 per square 
foot, plus triple net charges. 
Approximately 1987 sqft. 
Second story unit.

FOR LEASE! 

1700 W KOCH STREET - BOZEMAN, MT1700 W KOCH STREET - BOZEMAN, MT

CALL DENNIS ERICKSON 406-579-8967 JACKSON CYR 406-522-0288

11,000 SQ. FT. office building near 
MSU campus, space is divisible. 
Across from football stadium. Office, 
medical, or research use. $20/SQ. 

FT. gross lease. Available now! 
FOR LEASE! 
MLS# 393124

2001 STADIUM DRIVE  - BOZEMAN, MT2001 STADIUM DRIVE  - BOZEMAN, MT

CALL MIKE BASILE 406-579-6530      

Prime B2 zoned lot available in Bozeman, ideal for a variety 
of uses and ready for commercial development. With 
hundreds more apartments and houses currently under 
construction, the area is rapidly growing. With school 
facilities, regional parks and miles of trails in close proximity, 

this location is fantastically attractive for employees. 
FOR SALE!   

$4,363,405  l  MLS#392264

3540 GALLOWAY ST- BOZEMAN, MT3540 GALLOWAY ST- BOZEMAN, MT

CALL JACKSON CYR 406-522-0288

SOLD!SOLD!

6674 MALTESE LANE 
• BOZEMAN MT •

Large manufacturing/warehouse unit. 
On Bozeman’s West side. In the Cougar 
Industrial Park. 4,700 sqft of shop space 
and 1,668 sqft of mezzanine office. It 
also includes a 500 sqft office on the 
main floor. Fenced and secured parking 
area roughly 5,000 sqft in front of the 
unit. 220 power. Water. 20-ft ceilings, 
18 ft door. 

$17.00 / SQFT GROSS LEASE | 
MLS#398317

CONTACT EVAN MCCAW 
406-581-2213

THORPE COMMERCIAL CENTER 
• BELGRADE MT •

Commercial Lots for sale.Excellent 
central location for your business or 
investment. Lots will have 3 phase 
power, natural gas, domestic water 
& paved access & stub for fire 
suppression. Final plat expected 
July 2023. 

PRICE $825,000
MLS#380983, 380981, 

380978, 38097, 380975, 
380974, 380959 

CALL MIKE DEVRIES 
406-580-2345

tom@starnercommercial.com

www.STARNERCOMMERCIAL.com

•	 64,052 SF OFFICE COMPLEX
• MULTIPLE CONFIGURATIONS 

AVAILABLE

• QUIET AREA CLOSE TO TRAILS
• STATE OF THE ART AMENITIES
• MLS#398068

•	 13,823 SF
• DOWNTOWN BOZEMAN OFFICE 

BUILDING

• TENANTS IN PLACE INCLUDING 
MAIN STREET OVER EASY

• THREE FLOORS + BASEMENT 
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www.biz406.com

Experience breathtaking 
360-degree views of the 
Bitterroot Valley, w/stunning 
sunrises & sunsets. This 6+ 
ac property features century-
old water rights, abundant 
wildlife & 1/4 mile of HWY 
93 frontage, just 9 miles from 
Missoula. Ideal for a private 
retreat or sustainable farm, 
the North Bitterroot Ranch 
offers endless possibilities. 
$1,450,000 – MLS#30032921

Cowboy Troy’s is for sale! A 
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
a private, well maintained septic system. $595,000 – MLS#2500804739

week. Inventory is sold in store to cash and carry customers, as well as to 10 bars with whom accounts are 
arranged throughout the county.   All equipment necessary for the operation of the business is also included in 
the asking price. $925,000 – MLS#2500804853

w/a bandstand, dance space, bar, & restrooms, perfect for lg events like weddings & reunions. The business 
also holds a catering license for outdoor liquor & food service. W/a solid reputation & prime location, it’s a ready-
to-go investment opportunity. $385,000 – MLS#2500804932

season. The property includes four cabins on 4 lots (19,350 sqft total), w/room for potential RV sites. There’s 
also a 24’x24’ gar on a separate lot. The cabins are on city water & sewer ($86/month) & feature winterization 
options. Cabins A & B are 12’x24’ w/2 bds & a shared bth, while Cabins C & D are open floor plan units w/2 
full bds & a bth. Cabin E is 14’x36’ w/a bd, bth, & open kitchen/living area. The laundromat has heavy-duty 
washers & dryers, folding tables, & a TV, w/a gas water heater providing 6.5 gallons per minute. Utilities are low: 
electricity averages $120/month, gas $80/month, & water/sewer $86/month. $325,000 – MLS#2500804948

from two evaporative coolers. LED lights & new electrical/plumbing systems were installed in 2006. Included in 
the sale is a comprehensive list of equipment in good condition, such as freezers, coolers, & kitchen appliances, 
along w/$50,000 worth of hardware inventory. The property consists of 2 city lots w/municipal water & sewer 
services & estimated monthly utility costs. Located on Main Street in Roy, MT, the grocery has served as a vital 
community hub. Roy, w/a population of about 100, offers outdoor activities & hosts the annual Roy Rodeo on 
Father’s Day. The Negaards hope a new family will continue this legacy. $350,000 – MLS#2500804939

ups, a licensed gaming machine, 12 RV hookups, a café with a lease opportunity, a studio apartment, and a 
comprehensive surveillance system, making it an ideal stop for those on the road. $250,000 – MLS2500804935

Looking for office space or a commercial income property in Malta, MT? Presenting a turn-key investment 
opportunity at 46 S 1st St E, the “Malta Business Center.” This 8,969+/- sq ft property features a remodeled 
14-unit business/office center on the main level and an additional 756+/- sq ft of basement storage. Located in 
the high-traffic Highway Commercial District, just one block from Highway 191 S and Highway 2, this property 
offers excellent visibility and easy access $600,000 – MLS#2500804789
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This property is currently used as an office and features a sloping topography. It is zoned 
PUD-MED and sits on a 0.091 acre lot.  Office space is approximately 3,960 square feet.  
Parking is available on the street.  Additional details available upon request. This lot 
offers beautiful views of the Flathead Valley and looking into Glacier Park.

Rare Find Off grid with legal access through forest service easement via side by side, 4 
wheeler, snowmobile, horse or on foot. Amazing Rare property with a total 317 Acres in 
4 legal parcels which boarders private land, forest service land & Flathead Tribal lands. 
Overlooks Rainbow/Dog lake Huckleberry galore, unbelievable Elk, Deer, Bear, Turkey & 
grouse hunting as they move back and forth thru this property to the lake. Some timber 
amazing views with lots of level areas perfect for building your hunting cabin retreat, 
super nice secluded off grid get away or use as a private off grid air B&B. Lots of options 
Seller will carry a contract with 22% down.

This Breathtaking Montana retreat offers the perfect combination of luxury privacy, 
and investment potential Nestled on 2 acres, this spacious 4-bed 4-bathroom home 
boasts unobstructed panoramic views of Flathead Lake and the surrounding Mission 
mountains from nearly every room.  The heart of the home is the kitchen featuring granite 
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